
2018 Dates HSCRC Commission Meeting Dates 

 

Public Meetings are Tentatively Scheduled for 1PM 

 
 

Wednesday, January 10, 2018 

 

Wednesday, February 14, 2018 

 

Wednesday, March 14, 2018 

 

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 

 

Wednesday, May 9, 2018 

 

Wednesday, June 13, 2018 

 

Wednesday, July 11, 2018 

 

Wednesday, August 8, 2018 

 

Wednesday, September 12, 2018 

 

Wednesday, October 10, 2018 

 

Wednesday, November 14, 2018 

 

Wednesday, December 12, 2018 


